ROLL

1006500396
1401503575
1203500999
1202003270
1402001978
1004019327
1601506664
1004002853
1402035089
1601043266
1402010626
1401006398
1401008949
1401017259
1401000079
1401018899
1402059066
1401018510
1401017061
1401024703
1401000664
1401010017
1601040440
1601515570
1601503002
1601020042
1601010853
1601054293
1601046875
1601512909
1203501686
1203500149
1203002499
1402003238
1202001161
1402500411
1402500251
1004514530
1004514603
1004008614
1004000754
1004507377
1009000389
1006000446
1402006543
1004009930
1202502175
1401006449
1401012244
1601028655
1601521289
1203502676
1203000857

NAME

OBAID UL REHMAN
OM BIR

OM CHAND
OM CHAND
OM DUTT SHARMA
OM KANT
OM KAR SINGH
OM KAR SINGH
OM KUMAR
OM PAL

OM PARDEEP
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH
OM PARKASH

OM PARKASH SINGH

OM PAUL

OM PRA KASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH

FATHER

MOHD QAYOOM
RAM KUMAR
PURAN CHAND
TARA CHAND
VISHWA MITTAR
BRIJ MOHAN
BIR SINGH

YOG RAJ
SAROOP LAL
GAZE SINGH
KARAM CHAND
PURAN CHAND
RAVINDER

DEVI LAL

RANJIT RAM
SAHI RAM

BABU RAM
GAJJAN SINGH
MAHAVIR
SATNAM LAL
MAHINDER SINGH
KAHNA RAM
RISAL SINGH

RAI' SINGH

SHIV PARSAD
SURAJ BHAN
NEK RAJ

PRATAP SINGH
PARTAP
JOGINDER RAM
DEVI SINGH
PARTAP SINGH
NETAR SINGH
BALVEER SINGH
MAHINDER SINGH
DHANI RAM
MOHINDER PAL
DARSHAN KUMAR
PURAN CHAND
JARNAIL SINGH
RAMESH LAL
PURAN CHAND
CHANDU LAL
KHEM RAJ
JOGINDER SINGH
SHIV RAM
BHATKU RAM
KALU RAM
HANS RAJ
BALBEER

PREM SINGH
HIMMAT RAM
RAJ MAL

MOTHER
JAMSHAID BEGUM
RAMRATI
KAMLA DEVI
KAUSHALYA DEVI
ANJNA DEVI
RANI DEVI
BINDA DEVI
BISHNO DEVI
BHOLI DEVI
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
RADHA RANI
KALAWANTI DEVI
SUNITA DEVI
MAINA DEVI
MANOHRI DEVI
LICHHMA DEVI
URMILA DEVI
BACHNO BAI
SANTARO DEVI
KAUSHLYA DEVI
DURGO BAI
RAM PIYARI
SURTI DEVI
ASHA DEVI

SAT DEVI
SURJITO DEVI
PUSHPA DEVI
LAMBI

LAXMI DEVI
RUKKO DEVI
LUHAR DEVI
DEVIT DIVE
SITA DEVI
KAILASH KAUR
KAMLA DEVI
SOMA DEVI
VIDIYA DEVI
PURNA DEVI
PUBSHA DEVI
SATYA DEVI
RANI DEVI
GITTA DEVI
GUMAR DEVI
VED KUMARI
JALLA BAI
SHANTI DEVI
GULABI DEVI
BIMLA DEVI
SHAKUTLA DEVI
RAM RATI DEVI
KAMLA DEVI
LATA DEVI
DHARM DASI

DOB

01-03-1990
10-07-1993
08-07-1990
11-10-1991
12-02-1992
04-07-1986
18-08-1989
06-10-1987
11-11-1992
18-05-1993
26-12-1993
06-04-1991
04-06-1991
03-01-1994
16-04-1993
26-04-1987
18-05-1993
16-01-1991
04-05-1993
27-07-1989
03-10-1995
12-08-1991
08-06-1990
03-07-1994
01-02-1990
10-07-1994
06-10-1992
07-03-1993
12-03-1988
06-01-1985
08-01-1990
13-01-1991
20-11-1992
07-11-1991
02-06-1991
06-08-1987
20-12-1991
22-11-1992
15-04-1997
07-07-1992
01-01-1994
04-04-1992
05-03-1989
17-02-1985
20-09-1990
08-01-1990
10-01-1991
13-02-1992
25-01-1993
18-05-1993
14-05-1991
05-01-1993
19-02-1994

GENDER CAT1

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

OBC
OBC
SC
UR
UR
UR
SC
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
ST
SC
ST
ST
OBC
ST
UR
SC
UR
SC
SC
SC
OBC
UR
SC
UR
OBC
ST
SC
UR
SC
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR



1203501367
1203504348
1203502349
1202500778
1202502900
1202507503
1202500974
1202505815
1202000595
1202002476
1202502396
1004016912
1004001752
1004511507
1203501431
1203003953
1203001863
1203506025
1203502435
1601511350
1203502703
1203001434
1202507618
1202008809
1202003959
1009000102
1004520278
1009000539
1402020970
1401006902
1601022808
1004010604
1401024298
1202502127
1402002083
1601011750
1601010280
1601029480
1601023045
1009000280
1202004227
1004002497
1009000679
1004019677
1004014012
1004021043
1009000412
1202010653
1402042314
1202007357
1402038990
1004012800
1601520011
1402002690

OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH
OM PRAKASH

KESHEV

TULSI RAM
GOPAL SINGH
JEGDEV

KARAM SINGH
HEM SINGH
FAANDI RAM
MAHANOO RAM
DILWAR SINGH
PAHARU RAM
AVTAR SINGH
GHISA RAM
HARE KISHAN
JAGDISH RAJ
BALAK RAM
JAGDISH

BABOO RAM
NAGENDER KUMAR
NARAYAN SINGH

OM PRAKASH CHAUH: BIRI SINGH

OM PRAKASH NEGI
OM PRAKESH
OM PRAKSH
OM RAIJ

OM RAJ

OM RAIJ

OM RAIJ

OM RAIJ

OM SHANTI
OM SINGH

OM SINGH

OM SINGH
OMA SINGH
OMAN THAKUR
OMANDEEP SINGH
OMBIR

OMBIR

OMBIR

OMESH KUMAR
OMESH KUMAR
OMESH KUMAR
OMESH KUMAR
OMESH KUMAR

OMESH KUMAR SAINI

OMESH SHARMA
OMESH SHARMA
OMESH SINGH
OMKANT
OMKAR

OMKAR SHARMA
OMKAR SINGH
OMKAR SHARMA
OMKAR SINGH
OMKAR SINGH

TARA CHAND NEGI
PREM SINGH
LABH SINGH
MAHINDER SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
CHUNI LAL
THAKAR DASS
MOOL RAJ

BALAK RAM

CHAN SINGH

HARI CHAND
RAJINDER SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
TARSAIM KUMAR
NIRMAL SINGH
DHARMPAL

BHIM SINGH
YASHPAL

UDAI SINGH
MOOL RAJ
MOHINDER SINGH
MAST RAM

SAT RAJ

SULTAN RAM SAINI
TARA MANI
PARSHOTAM DUTT
PHULAIL SINGH
ROSHAN LAL
SATINDER PAL
TARA CHAND
BALDEV SINGH
DARBARI LAL
DHAYAN SINGH
CHARAN SINGH

PHULMA DEVI
KUSHVI DEVI
PUSHPA DEVI
ASHA devi
LEELA

ANITA DEVI
KESHRI DEVI
BHATTO DEVI
PAWNA DEVI
SUBHADRA DEVI
SUPHLO DEVI
BALI DEVI
JAVITRI DEVI
SHARDA DEVI
SITA DEVI

BIMLA

BANTI DEVI
INDRA DEVI
INDRA DEVI
SARLA DEVI
LEELA DEVI
GYANI DEVI
NARVADA DEVI
SALOCHANA DEVI
SHIMLO DEVI
PURNA DEVI
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
SON DAl
NIRMLA DEVI
KUSHALYA BAI
NANHI DEVI

TAJ DAVI
HARPREET KAUR
KAMLESH KUMARI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SANTRO

MURTI DEVI
SAROJ

SURESH RANI
PURBI DEVI

RITA DEVI
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
OMA DEVI

MULI DEVI

RAJ KUUMARI
RAMA DEVI
SUSHMA DEVI
URMILA DEVI
REKHA RANI
DIPPA DEVI
AMARIJIT KAUR
KANTA DEVI
MANA DEVI
RAMESH DEVI

22-05-1993
20-08-1992
02-04-1994
17-02-1993
05-07-1993
26-01-1992
19-04-1988
23-08-1992
11-01-1993
10-01-1989
19-12-1991
15-08-1989
03-05-1991
16-03-1994
04-11-1991
12-08-1993
08-12-1992
15-12-1994
08-06-1992
10-01-1993
25-06-1987
30-03-1990
05-07-1993
03-12-1991
10-03-1992
10-07-1990
01-09-1990
06-03-1988
05-08-1995
06-07-1995
07-04-1991
03-04-1990
31-10-1991
26-02-1995
21-11-1992
04-07-1991
31-12-1994
06-01-1993
19-06-1993
01-02-1993
26-12-1994
05-09-1986
07-03-1989
01-07-1991
18-03-1991
10-02-1994
20-12-1991
11-01-1991
14-12-1991
07-06-1991
02-09-1992
10-04-1989
15-11-1987
11-10-1991

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
SC
ST
ST
ST
OBC
UR
UR
UR
SC
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
UR
UR
ST
UR
UR
ST
SC
UR
SC
UR
UR
SC
UR
SC
SC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
SC
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
SC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR



1402046741
1004009523
1004012657
1601520762
1601040795
1402024490
1203003365
1601037697
1601012998
1601017864
1203502565
1402515844
1402005398
1202001948
1202001370
1202003731
1202502326
1202003647
1202500067
1004022820
1203002041
1601045599
1402006513
1402011543
1402052063
1402044625
1402023435
1402049385
1402052536
1402011976
1402023486
1601018740
1601517466
1202502419
1402054608
1402041248
1402037068
1402037958
1402038688
1402019819
1402508129
1402016169
1202008940
1202011504
1202004226
1202003436
1202008347
1402502570
1402058280
1402034502
1402036062
1402052982
1004520220
1004013640

OMKAR SINGH
OMKAR SINGH
OMKAR SINGH
OMKARSINGH
OMPARKASH
OMPARKASH
OMPRAKASH SWAMI
OMVEER
OMVIR

OMVIR SHARMA
ON CHAND
ONKAR
ONKAR
ONKAR CHAND
ONKAR CHAND
ONKAR CHAND
ONKAR CHAND
ONKAR CHAND
ONKAR CHAND
ONKAR CHAND
ONKAR KRISHAN
ONKAR MANDRA
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH

GORAKH NATH
JARNAIL SINGH
CHANDAY RAM
JARNAIL SINGH
DHIRA RAM

FALAK SINGH
KAILASH CHAND SWAMI
RATIRAM

SATBIR
RAMESHWAR

BELI RAM
CHARANIJIT
HARJINDER SINGH
BRAHAM DAS

SH BISHAN DASS
PATWARI RAM
PRITAM CHAND
MADAN LAL
BISHAN DASS

JAI RAM

PIAR CHAND
RAMKUMAR MANDRA
SHER SINGH
GURMEJ SINGH
PARGAT SINGH
PARAMIJIT SINGH
HARNAM SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
BISHAN SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
RAJIMAL

CHMAN LAL
PRITTAM

HARPAL SINGH
HARMANTEJ SINGH
KEWAL SINGH
BALKAR SINGH
JAIMAL SINGH
MAAN SINGH
GURMEJ KUMAR
JAGMOHAN SINGH
CHATRO RAM
RAM PARSAD
CHAIN LAL
UDHAM SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
CHARANIJEET SINGH
SAMPURAN SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
HARNAM SINGH
KARTAR SINGH
DALIP SINGH

GIAN CHAND

RAJ KAUR
BIASO DEVI
SHIBA DEVI
PIAR KAUR
BIMLA DEVI
MALA BIBI
KAMALA DEVI
BHATERI
OMPATI
SANTOSH DEVI
NIRMAL DEVI
PARAMJIT
KULWANT KAUR
BALO DEVI

SMT KAMLESH DEVI
VEENA DEVI
JULMO DEVI
SAROJ DEVI
SHOBHA DEVI
MALDHRU DEVI
PREMILA DEVI
BEERO DEVI
DURGA BAI
LADO RANI
JOGINDER KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
RAJ KUMARI
KARAMIJIT KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
REKHA DEVI
SATYA DEVI
JOGINDRO DEVI
NARESH

VEENA DEVI
MANJIT KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
TRIPTA DEVI
PUSHPA DEVI
BAKSHO DEVI
NIMMO DEVI
SURINDERA DEVI
BIMLA DEVI
ASHA DEVI
CHHUNKO DEVI
HARJINDER KAUR
BIMLA DEVI
SUKHBIR KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
GEETA DEVI
BEENTO DEVI

13-03-1993
25-04-1994
10-01-1990
10-10-1989
10-04-1993
14-06-1989
05-07-1992
10-04-1993
06-12-1992
10-04-1990
25-05-1993
02-04-1990
24-09-1993
15-05-1994
06-02-1993
23-03-1994
16-06-1994
14-09-1993
24-04-1992
10-10-1991
14-04-1993
10-03-1993
24-03-1990
02-02-1991
15-12-1993
04-02-1991
01-10-1988
14-01-1992
05-01-1991
24-02-1995
08-06-1987
08-01-1991
20-01-1992
02-05-1993
15-03-1993
26-01-1995
01-10-1992
21-05-1993
25-01-1993
14-09-1994
23-12-1993
19-09-1990
19-08-1993
05-12-1990
10-11-1992
05-10-1993
01-01-1994
03-11-1991
18-08-1992
04-06-1993
18-09-1992
14-06-1991
02-03-1990
23-11-1988

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
SC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
ST
ST
ST
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
SC
SC
UR
SC
OBC
UR
SC
UR
OBC
OBC
SC
UR
SC
UR
UR
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
ST
OBC
UR
SC
ST
UR
OBC
UR
SC
SC
UR
UR



1004011360
1004007080
1004513874
1004010446
1004521019
1004507019
1203501190
1202004858
1401020813
1402039255
1007500597
1001000097

ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
OPINDER SINGH
OUMKAR SINGH
OVERSEAR SINGH
OWAIS NAZIR

OWAISS UL BASHIR

KRISHAN SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
MULKH RAJ
SALWANT SINGH
PREM SINGH
PREM SINGH
ARJUN SINGH
BALWANT SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
JASVIR SINGH

NAZIR AHAMD DAR
BASHIR AHMAD PADDER

SHAILA DEI
PREM LATA
THAKURI DEVI
SARJEET KOUR
DARSHANA DEVI
VIMLA DEVI
BHAGO DEVI
DARSHNA DEVI
JASPAL KAUR
GURMAIL KAUR
NUMTAZA
RAJA BANOO

02-06-1991
08-08-1990
03-06-1989
01-04-1989
05-08-1993
26-02-1991
01-09-1991
22-05-1992
17-08-1992
03-05-1989
10-10-1994
14-03-1993

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
SC
UR
UR



